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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT BASEMENT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 20 371 2 1

YTD TOTAL  42  2  0  997  2  7
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Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2012
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10 1007 FTR

10 1008 FTR

11 3941 FTR

THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF 
PEEL
THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF 
PEEL
RSH CLARKSON FACILITY INC

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

1555 SOUTH PARADE CRT  

1535 SOUTH PARADE CRT  

1907 LAKESHORE RD W 

APARTMENTS

 9,650

 17,750

 15,160

 125

 125

 121

 $42,560  371

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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11 6089 

11 7067 

PATHEON INC.

CANDU ENERGY INC.

 686

 584

 56,700

 49,543

 446

 415

ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - 3RD FLR 
ADD FOR MECHANICAL ROOM, 
DUST COLLECTION ROOM & 
INT.ALTERATIONS FOR 
GRANULATION SUITE, PATHEON

NEW - DATA-CENTRE BLD & 5-
CONCRETE PADS, SNC LAVALIN INC
(SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
FACILITY)

2100 SYNTEX CRT 

2210 SPEAKMAN DR 

 106,243 862 $1,270

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

11 6081 

11 6673 

11 6784 

11 7038 

12 127 

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

ORLANDO CORP

ACKLANDS-GRAINGER INC

M&R HOLDINGS

CHILLIGO REAL ESTATE CORP

3770 LAIRD RD 

6291 ORDAN DR 

5937 DIXIE RD 

2785 SKYMARK AVE 

5815 COOPERS AVE 

B  323

 746

 418

 312

 485

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION  FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
COXCOM INC

DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (9) ROOFTOP 
UNITS, NEW LOADING DOCK DOOR & EXTERIOR WINDOWS
BOMBARDIER

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  & 3 ROOF TOP UNITS, CISCO INDUSTRIAL 
SALES

RECREATIONAL ESTABLISHMENT (NO RETAIL SALES OR 
MANUFACTURING PERMITTED) - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (2) 
ROOFTOP UNITS
MODERN GOLF LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS,  ROOF MEMBRANE REPLACEMENT, (1) 
ROOFTOP UNIT, MEZZANINE ADDITION IN WAREHOUSE

 $2,284TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1

17



March, 2012
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 APR 201210

Building Division

11 6047 

11 6072 

12 102 

12 103 

12 138 

12 191 

12 268 

2243718 ONTARIO INC / 
401-DIXIE LAND HOLDINGS
INC

ERIN MILLS TOWN 
CENTRE CORP

ARGO PARK 
DEVELOPMENTS CORP

ARGO PARK 
DEVELOPMENTS CORP

DERRY MCLAUGHLIN 
DEVELOPMENT CORP

SUBARU CANADA INC

SAMS FAMILY 
PROPERTIES INC

 894

 272

 221

 221

 493

 92

 80

 8,373

 44,110

 225,904

 225,904

 22,840

 8,142

 528

 477

 60

 203

 203

 58

 80

 1

5500 DIXIE RD 

2805 EGLINTON AVE W

5471 TENTH LINE WEST  

5497 TENTH LINE WEST  

7050 MCLAUGHLIN RD 

6160 MAVIS RD 

332 LAKESHORE RD E

 535,800 1,083 $2,273

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

F

D

ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - 401-DIXIE MAZDA 
CAR DEALERSHIP

NEW - (6) PUMP GAS STATION WITH 
CANOPY & KIOSK - LOBLAWS GAS BAR

NEW SALES TRAILER FOR STARLANE 
HOMES

NEW SALES TRAILER FOR GREENPARK 
HOMES

ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - FRONT ADDITION,
1 ROOFTOP UNIT & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

ADDITION - 1 STOREY MANUAL 
WASH/DETAILING BAY, MISSISSAUGA 
SUBARU

ADDITION/ALT - FRONT ADD & INT. 
ALTERATIONS - BELLES & BEAUS SALON & 
SPA

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

11 6412 

11 7122 

12 10 

12 25 

12 266 

12 333 

12 400 

PERMIT NO

3883281 CANADA INC / CARTTERA 
PRIVATE EQUITIES INC

296946 ONTARIO LTD

RIOCAN HOLDINGS INC

2725312 CANADA INC / BENTALL LP

W.C. 401 DEVELOPMENTS LTD

HOOP REALTY INC / MENKES 
DEVELOPMENT INC

2630-2680 SKYMARK LTD 
PARTNERSHIP-EPIC REALTY

OWNER

 715

 551

 351

 502

 340

 328

 277

VALUE ( $1,000 )

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
DUPONT CANADA COMPANY

RETAIL SALES - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEZZANINE
HEART BEETS NATURAL MARKET

INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEC UNIT - SEPARATE PERMIT 
REQUIRED FOR INTERIOR FIT UP

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MEZZANINE
BSH HOME APPLIANCES LTD

(15) MULTIPLE SIGNS - TD BANK, (FASCIA & GROUND SIGNAGE)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CERIDIAN CANADA LTD - C/R 91-2708 & 96-9747

INTER ALTER - EXISTING OFFICE, INVESTMENT PLANNING COUNSEL LTD - 
C/R 04-C4617 - OFFICE

DESCRIPTION

1919 MINNESOTA CRT 

3087 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD 

3100 DIXIE RD 

6696 FINANCIAL DR 

3120 ARGENTIA RD 

5600 EXPLORER DR 

2680 SKYMARK AVE 

D

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

F

UNIT NO

GR FLR

3

9,11A &11

3

300, 4TH FLOOR

201
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12 509 

12 580 

12 68 

PERMIT NO

HOOP REALTY INC / MENKES 
DEVELOPMENT INC

FIELDGATE DEVELOPMENTS / 
AIRPORT CORPORATE CENTRE

BADENHURST-AIRWAY CENTRE LTD

OWNER

 856

 415

 473

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LAUNCH - C/R 99-4906

BUSINESS OFFICE (NO RETAIL) - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
GEOX CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GRANITE CLAIMS SOLUTIONS - C/R CofO 97-2629

DESCRIPTION

5520 EXPLORER DR 

2110 MATHESON BLVD E

5915 AIRPORT RD 

B

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $4,808

UNIT NO

4-FLR

100

200
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11 6692 

PERMIT NO

CREDIT VALLEY HOSPITAL

OWNER

 276

VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 119,226

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & A 
MECHANICAL EXHAUST AIRWAY - 
BRACHYTHERAPY SUITE, CREDIT 
VALLEY HOSPITAL.

DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

2200 EGLINTON AVE W

BLDG NO

 $276

LOCATION

 119,226TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2012

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2012

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2012

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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12 121 FTR

12 195 

PERMIT NO

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

OWNER

 497

 1,138

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 263

 520

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 20,635

 29,991

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ADDITION - 1 STOREY ADD FOR 2 
KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOMS, DERRY 
WEST JUNIOR P.S. - FOUNDATION TO 
ROOF

(1) STOREY ADDITION & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - DUNRANKIN JUNIOR 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION

620 TWAIN AVE 

3700 DUNRANKIN DR 

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $1,635  783  50,626

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2012

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2012

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2012

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in MAR 2012

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2012

UNIT NO


