

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	BASEMENT	OTHER
MAR	20	0	0	2@125	2	1
				1@121		
SUB TOTAL	20	0	0	371	2	1
YTD TOTAL	42	2	0	997	2	7

Building Report - Detail March, 2012

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2012

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
10 1007 FTR	THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	1555 SOUTH PARADE CRT		9,650	125	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
10 1008 FTR	THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF	1535 SOUTH PARADE CRT		17,750	125	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
11 3941 FTR	RSH CLARKSON FACILITY INC	1907 LAKESHORE RD W		15,160	121	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$42,560	371	

Building Report - Detail March, 2012

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
11 6089	PATHEON INC.	2100 SYNTEX CRT		686	446	56,700 ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - 3RD FLR ADD FOR MECHANICAL ROOM, DUST COLLECTION ROOM & INT.ALTERATIONS FOR GRANULATION SUITE, PATHEON
11 7067	CANDU ENERGY INC.	2210 SPEAKMAN DR		584	415	49,543 NEW - DATA-CENTRE BLD & 5- CONCRETE PADS, SNC LAVALIN INC (SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FACILITY)
		то	TALS:	\$1,270	862	106,243

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
11 6081	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3770 LAIRD RD	В	1	323	WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS COXCOM INC
11 6673	ORLANDO CORP	6291 ORDAN DR			746	DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (9) ROOFTOP UNITS, NEW LOADING DOCK DOOR & EXTERIOR WINDOWS BOMBARDIER
11 6784	ACKLANDS-GRAINGER INC	5937 DIXIE RD			418	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & 3 ROOF TOP UNITS, CISCO INDUSTRIAL SALES
11 7038	M&R HOLDINGS	2785 SKYMARK AVE		17	312	RECREATIONAL ESTABLISHMENT (NO RETAIL SALES OR MANUFACTURING PERMITTED) - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (2) ROOFTOP UNITS MODERN GOLF LTD
12 127	CHILLIGO REAL ESTATE CORP	5815 COOPERS AVE			485	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, ROOF MEMBRANE REPLACEMENT, (1) ROOFTOP UNIT, MEZZANINE ADDITION IN WAREHOUSE
			TOTALS:		\$2,284	

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
11 6047	2243718 ONTARIO INC / 401-DIXIE LAND HOLDINGS INC	5500 DIXIE RD	F	F	894	477	8,373	ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - 401-DIXIE MAZDA CAR DEALERSHIP
11 6072	ERIN MILLS TOWN CENTRE CORP	2805 EGLINTON AVE W			272	60	44,110	NEW - (6) PUMP GAS STATION WITH CANOPY & KIOSK - LOBLAWS GAS BAR
12 102	ARGO PARK DEVELOPMENTS CORP	5471 TENTH LINE WEST			221	203	225,904	NEW SALES TRAILER FOR STARLANE HOMES
12 103	ARGO PARK DEVELOPMENTS CORP	5497 TENTH LINE WEST			221	203	225,904	NEW SALES TRAILER FOR GREENPARK HOMES
12 138	DERRY MCLAUGHLIN DEVELOPMENT CORP	7050 MCLAUGHLIN RD	D		493	58	22,840	ADDITION/ALTERATIONS - FRONT ADDITION, 1 ROOFTOP UNIT & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
12 191	SUBARU CANADA INC	6160 MAVIS RD			92	80	8,142	ADDITION - 1 STOREY MANUAL WASH/DETAILING BAY, MISSISSAUGA SUBARU
12 268	SAMS FAMILY PROPERTIES INC	332 LAKESHORE RD E			80	1	528	ADDITION/ALT - FRONT ADD & INT. ALTERATIONS - BELLES & BEAUS SALON & SPA
			TOTALS:		\$2,273	1,083	535,800	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
11 6412	3883281 CANADA INC / CARTTERA PRIVATE EQUITIES INC	1919 MINNESOTA CRT		GR FLR	715 BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DUPONT CANADA COMPANY
11 7122	296946 ONTARIO LTD	3087 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD		3	551 RETAIL SALES - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEZZANINE HEART BEETS NATURAL MARKET
12 10	RIOCAN HOLDINGS INC	3100 DIXIE RD		9,11A &11	351 INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEC UNIT - SEPARATE PERMIT REQUIRED FOR INTERIOR FIT UP
12 25	2725312 CANADA INC / BENTALL LP	6696 FINANCIAL DR		3	502 BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MEZZANINE BSH HOME APPLIANCES LTD
12 266	W.C. 401 DEVELOPMENTS LTD	3120 ARGENTIA RD	D		340 (15) MULTIPLE SIGNS - TD BANK, (FASCIA & GROUND SIGNAGE)
12 333	HOOP REALTY INC / MENKES DEVELOPMENT INC	5600 EXPLORER DR		300, 4TH FLOOR	328 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CERIDIAN CANADA LTD - C/R 91-2708 & 96-9747
12 400	2630-2680 SKYMARK LTD PARTNERSHIP-EPIC REALTY	2680 SKYMARK AVE		201	277 INTER ALTER - EXISTING OFFICE, INVESTMENT PLANNING COUNSEL LTD - C/R 04-C4617 - OFFICE



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
12 509	HOOP REALTY INC / MENKES DEVELOPMENT INC	5520 EXPLORER DR		4-FLR	856 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LAUNCH - C/R 99-4906
12 580	FIELDGATE DEVELOPMENTS / AIRPORT CORPORATE CENTRE	2110 MATHESON BLVD E	В	100	415 BUSINESS OFFICE (NO RETAIL) - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS GEOX CANADA
12 68	BADENHURST-AIRWAY CENTRE LTD	5915 AIRPORT RD		200	473 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GRANITE CLAIMS SOLUTIONS - C/R CofO 97-2629
		TOTALS	S:		\$4,808

Building Report - Detail March, 2012

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1	,000) BLDG SI	E (sq.m) LOT	SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION	
11 6692	CREDIT VALLEY HOSPITAL	2200 EGLINTON AVE W			276		ŗ	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & A MECHANICAL EXHAUST AIRWAY - BRACHYTHERAPY SUITE, CREDIT VALLEY HOSPITAL.	
			TOTALS:		\$276		119,226		
MISCELLANEO	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000								
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NC	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) D	ESCRIPTION			

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2012

Building Report - Detail March, 2012

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No Church Permi	its issued in MAR 2012					
MISCELLANEOU	S CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UN	NIT NO VALUE (\$1,	000) DESCRIPTION	

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2012

Building Report - Detail March, 2012

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
12 121 FTR	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	620 TWAIN AVE		497	263	20,635 ADDITION - 1 STOREY ADD FOR 2 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOMS, DERRY WEST JUNIOR P.S FOUNDATION TO ROOF
12 195	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	3700 DUNRANKIN DR		1,138	520	29,991 (1) STOREY ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DUNRANKIN JUNIOR PUBLIC SCHOOL
			TOTALS:	\$1,635	783	50,626
MISCELLANEOU	IS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000					
	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALU	E (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2012

Building Report - Detail March, 2012

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1	,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION			
No Government Permits issued in MAR 2012									
MISCELLANEO	US GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000								
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO		VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION				

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2012

20 APR 2012

Building Report - Detail March, 2012

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No City Permits	issued in MAR 2012					
MISCELLANEO	US CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE	(\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2012